HOLY ISLAND MINISTRY AREA (BRO CYBI) - CHRISTMAS SERVICES AND EVENTS

Date Service/Event St Cybi’s St Ffraid’s St Gwenfaen’s St David’s
Sunday, 2 December Holy Communion 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am 9.15 am
Sunday, 9 December HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am 9:15am
Sit and Sing and Jingle

Monday, 10 December A chance to learn some new (and old) Christmas 11am-1pm

hymns and songs. 11-1 at St. David’s on Monday
Monday, 10 December Christmas Dinner - proceeds for St Cybi repairs Sc;)u?)toHleLat
Thursday, 13 December Carols by Candlelight at St David's 6.30 pm

) RNLI Carol Service at St Ffraid’s with
Friday, 14 December ) 7.00 pm
Menai Brass Band at 7.00 pm

Saturday, 15 December WALSINGHAM MASS 11.30 am
Sunday, 16 December HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am 9.15 am

CHRISTMAS TREE FESTIVAL OPENING SERVICE 6.00 pm
Monday, 17 December |the church will then be open every day from 18 December

22 December between 10.30 am to 3.30 pm
Sunday, 23 December HOLY COMMUNION 11.00 am 11.00 am 9.15 am 9.15 am
CAROLS AND LESSONS BY CANDLELIGHT 5.00 pm
CHRISTMAS EVE BLESSING THE CRIB 5.00 pm
MIDNIGHT MASS 11.30 pm 11.30 pm

CHRISTMAS DAY CHRISTMAS COMMUNION 10.30 am 10.30 am
Sunday, 30 December Ministry Area Service 11.00 am




